

## BOARD OF TRUSTEES - WORKSHOP - PUBLIC FORUM Saturday, July 09, 2022 at 9:00 AM

Palmer Lake Town Hall – 28 Valley Crescent, Palmer Lake, Colorado \*In-person & LIVE STREAM available at Town website\*

## AGENDA

This agenda is subject to revision 24 hours prior to commencement of the meeting.

Call to Order

Public Feedback on Revenue Options, Fire District Proposal, Adult Use Cannabis, Mill Levy Increase

## Americans with Disabilities Act

Reasonable accommodations for persons with a disability will be made upon request. Please notify the Town of Palmer Lake (at 719-481-2953) at least 48 hours in advance. The Town of Palmer Lake will make every effort to accommodate the needs of the public.